Altitude
[km]

Altitude
tkm]

[km]

Altitude

Altitude
tkm]

Az(red)&El(blue)
[deg]

EISCAT 2002-1 0-11 _ 20 _22UT _ 42m

700
600

500
400
300
20

10
70

60
50
40
30

l-----,-====:=-=—=-- ,::I—--==
y

20 =f= H = - -
TR T T s T H U HBH R BIT

20 = [ | =

10 __!! 1 !lI:hI!E I dH 1 E--I-|;=---=l HHOL E-!l

70 TTITE T TTIT Illll |I||||| 1
I -|.

n
o
o

20.5 21.0 21.5 22.0
uTt



